
 

 

 
BENGAL CHEMICALS & PHARMACUTICALS LTD. 

( A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 
B.T Road, P.O.Panihati,Kolkata- 700 114 

Ph.No-2553-1234/1924/4541. Fax-91-33- 2553 2017. 

  Website:www.bengalchemicals.gov.in 

EXTENSION OF BID SUBMISSION DATE 

 
Reference: ANNUAL TENDER NO.AT/01/PUR/2014-15 dt 03.04.2014 

Due to the poor response,the bid submission date has been extended for the following items: 
(a) Caustic Soda Flakes;Technical Grade IS:252-1991 
(b) 200 ml Tincture Glass Bottle. 
(c) Mono Choloro pheneol (MCP). 

 
Ø Last date & time of receipt of tenders: 05.05.2014 upto 2 P.M. 
Ø Opening date & time of tenders: 05.05.2014 at 4.00 P.M. 

 
 
Purchase department 
Panihati Unit 
Bengal Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd 
 
 

 


